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Concerts Lineup

From glitch-hop and neo-folk to indie pop and country, get ready to rock

this summer! Downtown Summer Sounds is back, bringing free live
local music to downtown Seattle. Check out the full schedule below.

Friday, July 7
UMI

Westlake Park
4:30 p.m.

Tuesday, July 11

The Shrine featuring Chief
Ahamefule J. Oluo
Occidental Square

Noon

Wednesday, July 12
Massy Ferguson
City Hall Plaza
Noon

Wednesday, July 12
Lemon Boy

City Hall Park
5p.m.

Thursday, July 13
Small Paul
Westlake Park
Noon

Friday, July 14

The Helio Sequence
Bell Street Park
5p.m.

Tuesday, July 18
Star Anna
Occidental Square
Noon

Wednesday, July 19

Show Brazil! with Eduardo
Mendonca

The Square at 2+U

Noon

Thursday, July 20
Chong the Nomad
Westlake Park
Noon

Friday, July 21
Dude York
Freeway Park
Noon

Tuesday, July 25
Hard Maybe
Occidental Square
Noon

Wednesday, July 26
Hollis & Shaina Shepherd
Lake Union Park

Noon



Thursday, July 27

Noah Gundersen
Westlake Park
Noon

Friday, July 28
Cytrus
Freeway Park
Noon

Tuesday, Aug. 1
Nathanology

Occidental Square

Noon

Wednesday, Aug. 2

All Star Opera
Rainier Square
Noon

Thursday, Aug. 3

La Fonda
Westlake Park
Noon

Friday, Aug. 4
i///u

Union Square
Noon

Tuesday, Aug. 8
Sea Lemon

Occidental Square

Noon

Presented by

amazon
~—

Wednesday, Aug. 9
Courtney Marie Andrews
City Hall Plaza

Noon

Wednesday, Aug. 9
Breaks and Swells
City Hall Park
5p.m.

Thursday, Aug. 10
Austin Jenckes
Westlake Park
Noon

Friday, Aug. 11
Greater Than
Bell Street Park
5p.m.

Tuesday, Aug. 15
Acid Tongue
Occidental Square
Noon

Wednesday, Aug. 16
Dean Johnson

Union Square

Noon

Thursday, Aug. 17
The Cave Singers
Westlake Park
Noon

Tuesday, Aug. 22
Robert Sarazin Blake
and The High, Wide &
Handsome Band
Occidental Square
Noon

Wednesday, Aug. 23
DJ Aanshul & the
Bollywood Drummers
The Square at 2+U
Noon

Thursday, Aug. 24
Daniel Pak
Westlake Park
Noon

Friday, Aug. 25
Benjamin Hunter
Union Square
Noon

Tuesday, Aug. 29
Down North
Occidental Square
Noon

Wednesday, Aug. 30
Never Come Down
Lake Union Park
Noon

Thursday, Aug. 31
Walking Papers
Westlake Park
Noon

Tuesday, Sept. 5
Black Belt Eagle Scout
Occidental Square
Noon

Wednesday, Sept. 6

Jarv Dee and Terror/Cactus
The Square at 2+U

Noon

Thursday, Sept. 7
LeRoy Bell & His
Only Friends
Westlake Park
Noon

Friday, Sept. 8
Polyrhythmics
Bell Street Park
5p.m.

Bell Street Park

First to Fifth Ave. on Bell St.

City Hall Park
450 Third Ave.

City Hall Plaza
600 Fourth Ave.

Freeway Park
700 Seneca St.

VENUES

Lake Union Park
860 Terry Ave. N

Occidental Square
117 S. Washington St.

Rainier Square
1301 Fifth Ave.

The Square at 2+U
1201 Second Ave.

fQvd

#DowntownSummerSounds

Union Square
600 University St.

Westlake Park
401 Pine St.

downtownseattle.org/dss



